2024 CIF-SS FORD 11-PERSON FOOTBALL DIVISION 12
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Round 1
11/08/2024
07:00 PM

Mary Star * (Camino Real #3) 10-3-0

Fontana (Skyline #3) 6-5-0

Crescenta Vly * (Pacific #At-Lg) 5-6-0

Dos Pueblos (Tri-County #3) 5-7-0

Chaffey * (Gano #2) 5-6-0

Eisenhower (Sunkist #2) 2-8-0

Palmdale * (Golden #At-Lg) 10-6-0

Woodbridge (Omicron #3) 4-6-0

51
27

27
35

46

16

48

Canyon Springs * (Inland Valley #2) 9-3-0

Banning (Sun Valley #1) 9-2-0

Carter * (Skyline #2) 6-3-0

41
20

53

Trinity Classic Aca (Cottonwood #1) 10-0-Q5

Yucca Valley * (Desert Valley #2) 4-6-0 42

Wilson/HH (Montview FB #1) 11-1-0

49

Rim of World * (San Andreas #At-Lg) 6-5-@2

Estancia (Sigma #2) 9-3-0

38

Quarter Final
11/15/2024
07:00 PM

Mary Star

Dos Pueblos *

Chaffey *

Palmdale

Canyon Springs *

Carter

Wilson/HH *

Estancia

Semi Final
11/22/2024
07:00 PM
27
24
Mary Star
Palmdale *
26
42
Champion: Palmdale
32
57
Carter
Wilson/HH *
27
12

Final
11/29/2024
07:00 PM

I:Hnméin;nsmps

27
33
Palmdale 45
Carter * 43
70
48

*Denotes host school. This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 11/1/24. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet

as a result of information which would update any final league standings. All games will start at 7:00 p.m., unless another time is mutually agreed upon and

clearance is received from the CIF-SS Office. Coin flips will be posted on the CIF website according to the following schedule: Quarterfinal Round on
November 3 at 1:00 p.m., Semifinal Round on November 9 at 10:00 a.m. and Final Round on November 16 at 10:00 a.m. REPORT YOUR SCORE
immediately following your contest in CIFSSHome (www.cifsshome.org) and your local newspaper. Draw results will be available on our website @

www.cifss.org after 9:00 a.m. following each playoff round. Ticketing information will be available in GoFan no later than Monday at 9:00 a.m. following each

round.



